
The Preuss School UCSD 
Girls Volleyball 

2012-2013 
 

Date Time Opponent Location 

Tues. Oct. 2 3:30pm High Tech High 
Chula Vista 

UCSD 

Thurs. Oct. 4 3:30 pm Liberty Charter UCSD 

Tues. Oct. 9 4:15 pm High Tech High 
San Diego 

PB Rec. Center 

Thurs. Oct. 11 6:00 pm River Valley Boys and Girls 
Club- Lakeside 

Tues. Oct. 16 3:30 pm High Tech High 
North County 

UCSD 

Thurs. Oct. 18 3:30 pm Gompers UCSD 

Tues. Oct. 23 4:00 pm Health Sciences YMCA- Kroc 
Center 

Thurs. Oct. 25 4:00 pm High Tech High 
Chula Vista 

Gonzalez Sports 
Academy 

Tues. Oct. 30 5:00 pm Liberty Charter Lemon Grove 
Rec. Center 

Thurs. Nov. 1 3:30 pm High Tech High 
San Diego 

UCSD 

 

 


